
Day Date Time Reason Location

Saturday 04/20/24 11:00-12:45 Auditions - See Packet for more info MMP

Saturday 04/27/24 11:00-12:45 Casting Announced in Rehearsal - Learn Opening MMP

Saturday 05/04/24 11:00-12:45 TBD MMP
**Headshots Today**

Saturday 05/11/24 11:00-12:45 TBD MMP

Saturday 05/18/24 11:00-12:45 TBD MMP

Saturday 05/25/24 11:00-12:45 TBD MMP

Saturday 06/01/24 11:00-12:45 TBD MMP

Saturday 06/08/24 2:00-5:00pm Run Show * note extended rehearsal time * AT THE THEATRE

Monday 06/10/24 6:45-8:45 Run Show AT THE THEATRE

Tuesday 06/11/24 6:45-8:45 First Dress - Run Show AT THE THEATRE

Wednesday 06/12/24 6:45-8:45 Final Dress - Run Show AT THE THEATRE

Friday 06/14/24 7pm Performance Actor Call Time 5pm AT THE THEATRE

Saturday 06/15/24 1pm Performance Actor Call Time 12pm AT THE THEATRE

7pm Performance Actor Call Time 6pm AT THE THEATRE
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Performances
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Tech Rehearsals - NO CONFLICTS ALLOWED

Session B 

These Rehearsals are Held At The Theatre


